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ATTENDEES 
 
Alabama 

Dr. Stephen E. Greenleaf, III 
801B S University Blvd 
Mobile, AL 36609-2921 
(251) 343-2170 
sgreen615@comcast.net 

 
Alaska 

Dr. Kim N. Hort 
3304 Pioneer Ave 
Juneau, AK 99801-1964 
(907) 463-4035 
kim.hort@gmail.com 

 
Dr. Christine A. Roalofs 
700 Muldoon Rd 
Anchorage, AK 99504-2030 
(907) 333-5437 
croalofs@acsalaska.net 

 
Arizona 

Dr. Timothy R. Wilson 
7570 E Tailspin Ln 
Scottsdale, AZ 85255-4633 
(480) 556-0600 
dr.tim_apdo@yahoo.com 

 
California – California Society of 
Pediatric Dentistry 

Dr. Santos Cortez, Jr. 
3320 N Los Coyotes Diagonal Ste 200 
Long Beach, CA 90808-3938 
(562) 377-1375 
scortezdds@aol.com 

 

Dr. Paul A. Reggiardo 
17742 Beach Blvd 
Suite 320 
Huntington Beach, CA 92647 
(714) 848-0234 
reggiardo@prodigy.net 

 
Dr. Joseph P. Sciarra 
22554 Ventura Blvd Ste 102 
Woodland Hills, CA 91364-1433 
(818) 224-2970 
drjsdds@aol.com 

 
California – UCLA 

Dr. Francisco J. Ramos-Gomez 
10833 Le Conte Ave Box 951668, Chs 
Room 23-020B 
Los Angeles, CA 90095-3075 
(310) 825-9460 
frg@dentistry.ucla.edu 

 
Dr. Magnolia J. Becker 
1440 23rd St Apt 210 
Santa Monica, CA 90404-2948 
(310) 804-7271 
magnolia.becker@gmail.com 

 
Dr. David A. Delgado 
1916 3rd St 
Santa Monica, CA 90405-1110 
(323) 434-9209 
Davidadelgado@ucla.edu 

 



Dr. Cheryl Borja Estiva 
1519 2nd St Apt D106 
San Diego, CA 92118-1512 
(415) 652-1119 
cherylestiva@yahoo.com 

 
Dr. Carrie L. Loewen 
12021 Wilshire Blvd # 804 
Los Angeles, CA 90025-1206 
(310) 694-2902 
cloewen@ucla.edu 

 
Dr. Jodi A. McGrady 
15555 Camden Pl 
San Diego, CA 92131-4318 
(619) 723-7622 
JODI.mcGrady@gmail.com 
 

California – California Dental 
Association 

Jon R. Roth, CAE 
Executive Director  
CDA Foundation 
1201 K Street, Suite 1511  
Sacramento, CA 95814  
(916)  554-4915  
jon.roth@cda.org  
 

Colorado 
Dr. Derek G. Kirkham 
9480 Briar Village Pt Ste 301 
Colorado Springs, CO 80920-7923 
(719) 522-0123 
dr.d@cspediatricdentistry.com 

 
Connecticut 

Dr. Raven R. Henderson 
17 Bonnie Vue Ln 
New Milford, CT 06776-2651 
(203) 577-3500 
ravenhenderson@sbcglobal.net 
 

Dr. Douglas B. Keck 
62 Denison Dr 
Guilford, CT 06437-2344 
(203) 245-1454 
dougkeck@earthlink.net 
 

Florida 
Dr. Gary R. Myers 
3200 Old Jennings Rd 
Middleburg, FL 32068-3414 
(904) 505-2010 
drgary@tooth2tooth.com 

 
Georgia 

Dr. Miles Mazzawi 
205 Waleska Rd Ste 2B 
Canton, GA 30114-2493  
(770) 479-1717 
yards42@yahoo.com 

 
Dr. Jennifer C. Wells 
1010 Prince Ave # 202E 
Athens, GA 30606-5805 
(706) 548-7373 
docwells8@yahoo.com 

 
Illinois 

Dr. Charles S. Czerepak 
1460 N Halsted St # 403 
Chicago, IL 60642-2605 
(773) 880-5455 
pinedent@aol.com  
 

Kansas 
Dr. John T. Fales, Jr. 
13496 S Arapaho Dr 
Olathe, KS 66062-1553 
(913) 782-2207 
jtf@kidzdentist.com 

 



Mr. Greg D. Hill 
Assistant Executive Director 
Kansas Dental Association 
5200 SW Huntoon St 
Topeka, KS 66604-2365 
(785) 783-4689 
greg@ksdental.org  
 
Dr. Nick Rogers 
1939 N 11th St 
Arkansas City, KS 67005-1724 
(620) 442-5660 
nrogersdds@aol.com 

 
Dr. Crystal R. Walker 
7075 W 37th St N Ste B 
Wichita, KS 67205-9366 
(316) 613-2077 
drwalker@JumpReachGrowSmile.com 

 
Maine 

Dr. Gary L. Creisher 
31 York St 
Kennebunk, ME 04043-7152 
(207) 985-2800 
gcreisher@yahoo.com 

 
Massachusetts 

Dr. Eli C. Schneider 
Nevin Professional Building 
851 Main St Ste 3 
South Weymouth, MA 02190-1615 
(781) 331-0140 
d4c@me.com 
 
Dr. Robert J. Moreau 
905B S Main St 
Mansfield, MA 02048-3154 
(508) 337-3307 
drbobpediatricdental@verizon.net  

 

Nebraska 
Dr. Brent D. Johnson 
3901 Pine Lake Rd # 250 
Lincoln, NE 68516-5497 
(402) 423-3322 
brent@pediatricdentistrypc.net 
 
Dr. Jessica A. Meeske 
601 N Saint Joseph Ave 
Hastings, NE 68901-7531 
(402) 462-6557 
jmeeske@windstream.net 

 
Dr. Lourdes M. Secola-Ocanto 
14270 W Maple Rd 
Omaha, NE 68164-2436 
(402) 491-3100 
lsecola@westmapledental.com 

 
Nevada 

Dr. Ryan D. Murphy 
16580 Wedge Pkwy Ste 100 
Reno, NV 89511-3211 
(775) 853-1300 
ryanmurphydds@hotmail.com 

 
Dr. Diane M. Stacey 
8915 S Pecos Rd Ste 17 
Henderson, NV 89074-7150 
(702) 947-7700 
joanne@desertsands.lvcoxmail.com 
 

New York 
Dr. Maria Aslani-Breit 
1655 Elmwood Ave Ste 120 
Rochester, NY 14620-3426 
(585) 427-8620 
maslani@rochester.rr.com  
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North Carolina 
Dr. Scott W. Cashion 
402 Turnstone Trl 
Greensboro, NC 27455-1370 
(336) 375-1980 
scashion@triad.rr.com 

 
Oklahoma 

Dr. Kevin L. Haney 
1201 N Stonewall Ave PO Box 26901 
Oklahoma City, OK 73117-1214 
(405) 271-5579 
kevin-haney@ouhsc.edu 
 
Dr. Wavel L. Wells 
4417 W Gore Blvd Ste 11 
Lawton, OK 73505-5978 
(580) 248-8420 
w5sk@earthlink.net 

 
Pennsylvania 

Dr. Michael J. Hanna 
9005 Audubon Dr 
Gibsonia, PA 15044-6142 
(412) 859-3199 
HannaDMD@comcast.net 

 
Dr. Angela M. Stout 
716 Bethlehem Pike 
Erdenheim, PA 19038-8102 
(215) 233-0206 
ams913@aol.com 

 
Texas 

Dr. Paul A. Kennedy, III 
6200 Saratoga Blvd 
Corpus Christi, TX 78414-3477 
(361) 992-9500 
paulkennedy3@yahoo.com 

 

Vermont 
Dr. Theron J. Main 
60 Timber Ln 
South Burlington, VT 05403-7214 
littlemolars@mac.com 

 
Dr. George  “Spin” Richardson 
PO Box 116 
2757 Greenbush Road 
Charlotte, VT 05445-0116 
(802) 425-2391 
spindoc207@aol.com 

 
Mr. Peter Taylor 
Executive Director 
Vermont Dental Association 
100 Dorset St Ste 18 
South Burlington, VT 05403-6241 
(802) 864-0115 
Ptaylorvt@aol.com 

 
Virginia 

Dr. Elizabeth J. Berry 
7635 Patriots Landing Pl 
Quinton, VA 23141-1643 
(804) 827-0931 
clarkej2@vcu.edu 

 
Dr. James M. Keeton, Jr. 
Manchester Dental Building 
7410 Hull Street Rd Ste 1 
Richmond, VA 23235-5834 
(804) 745-0100 
jamesmkeeton@aol.com 

 
Washington 

Dr. John L. Gibbons 
316 Martin Luther King Jr Way Ste 
209 
Tacoma, WA 98405-4254 
(253) 627-6023 
jkagib@comcast.net 

 



Dr. Christopher W. Herzog 
605 E Holland Ave Ste 222 
Spokane, WA 99218-1246 
(509) 755-5437 
christopherherzo@hotmail.com 

 
Dr. Kristi Linsenmayer 
510 Ward St # 201 
Seattle, WA 98109-3981 
(206) 920-1046 
kal@speakeasy.org 

 
West Virginia 

Dr. Elliot R. Shulman 
43 Garden Ln 
Morgantown, WV 26501-2291 
(304) 293-2924 
penguin1st@comcast.net 

 

Wisconsin 
Dr. Nicolet DeRose 
316 5th St 
Racine, WI 53403-4606 
(262) 634-8662 
nicoletderose@wi.rr.com 

 
 
 

 
Academy of General Dentistry 

Dr. Jeff Cole, DDS, FAGD 
Vice President 
2396 Limestone Rd 
Wilmington, DE 19808-4127 
(302) 633-2900 
jmcoledds@aol.com 

 
Dr. Howard Gamble, DMD, FAGD 
President-Elect 
1009 S Jackson Hwy PO Box 956 
Sheffield, AL 35660-5760 
(256) 381-1569 
hrgamble@bellsouth.net 

 
 

Dr. Joe Battaglia, DMD, FAGD 
516 Hamburg Tpke Ste 9 
Wayne, NJ 07470-2063 
(973) 595-1888 
battagja@prodigy.net 

 
Mr. Dan Buksa 
Academy Of General Dentistry 
211 E Chicago Ave Ste 211 
Chicago, IL 60611-2637 
daniel.buksa@agd.org



American Academy of Pediatric Dentistry Board of Trustees 
Dr. K. Jean Beauchamp 
2297 Rudolphtown Rd 
Clarksville, TN 37043-2226 
(931) 245-3333 
kjbscott@aol.com 

 
Dr. Warren A. Brill 
1001 N Point Blvd 
Baltimore, MD 21224-3413 
(410) 282-8900 
drwbrill@comcast.net 

 
Dr. Yasmi O. Crystal 
111 E Union Ave 
Bound Brook, NJ 08805-1761 
(732) 356-1830 
yasmioc@aol.com 
 
Dr. Jade  Miller 
517 Hammill Ln 
Reno, NV 89511-1004 
(775) 824-2323 
jmkiddds@aol.com 

 
Dr. Mario E. Ramos 
6 Prospect St # 1A 
Midland Park, NJ 07432-1606 
(201) 445-5555 
mramosdmd@optonline.net 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 



SPEAKERS 
 

Dr. James J. Crall 
12571 Allin St 
Los Angeles, CA 90066-6717 
(312) 550-6760 
jcrall@dentistry.ucla.edu 

 
Carol Dingeldey 
Connecticut State Dental Association 
835 W Queen St 
Southington, CT 06489-1032 
cdingeldey@csda.com 

 
Cynthia Durley, MEd, MBA 
Dental Assisting National Board, Inc. 
444 N Michigan Ave Ste 900 
Chicago, IL 60611-3985 
cdurley@danb.org 

 
Dr. Caswell Evans 
UIC College Of Dentistry 
801 S Paulina St # Mc621 
Chicago, IL 60612-7210 
casevans@uic.edu 
 
Shelly Gehshan 
Pew Center on the States 
901 E St NW Fl 10 
Washington, DC 20004-2008 
sgehshan@pewtrusts.org 

 
Jon Holtzee 
American Dental Association 
211 E Chicago Ave 
Chicago, IL 60611-2637 
(312) 440-3520 
holtzeej@ada.org 

 

Dr. Beverly A. Largent 
3008 Oregon St 
Paducah, KY 42001-5651 
(270) 554-5437 
drlargent@comcast.net 
 
Dr. Jessica Y. Lee 
228 Brauer Hall, Cb #7450 
Chapel Hill, NC 27599-0001 
(919) 966-2739 
leej@dentistry.unc.edu 

 
Dr. John R. Liu 
185 NE Gilman Blvd 
Issaquah, WA 98027-2937 
(425) 392-4048 
drliu@eastsidepediatricdental.com 

 
Dr. James D. Nickman 
700 Village Center Dr 
North Oaks, MN 55127-3019 
(651) 484-8611 
james.nickman@att.net 

 
Dr. Andrew P. Soderstrom 
1605 Timothy Ave Ste B 
Modesto, CA 95350-4403 
(209) 579-5437 
drandysbabytth@earthlink.net 



AAPD STAFF 
 
Dr. John S. Rutkauskas 
Chief Executive Officer 
American Academy of Pediatric Dentistry 
211 E Chicago Ave # 1700 
Chicago, IL 60611-2637 
(312) 337-2169 
jrutkauskas@aapd.org  
 
Mr. C. Scott Litch 
Chief Operating Officer and General Counsel 
American Academy of Pediatric Dentistry 
211 E Chicago Ave # 1700 
Chicago, IL 60611-2637 
(312) 337-2169 
slitch@aapd.org  
 
Ms. Margaret Bjerklie 
Executive Assistant and Office Manager 
American Academy of Pediatric Dentistry 
211 E Chicago Ave # 1700 
Chicago, IL 60611-2637 
(312) 337-2169 
mbjerklie@aapd.org 


